Opening hours 7:30am—3:30pm

Seasonal Fruit Salad (GFr/DF) $4.50

Muffins $4.00

Apple Cinnamon, Double Choc Chip.

Granola and Yoghurt Cup (LF) $4.50

Greek yoghurt topped with house made
granola and mixed berries.

Chocolate Mudcake (GF/DF) $5.00

Acai Bowl (GFr/DF) $4.50

Acai topped with coconut yoghurt, dark chocolate
and fresh berries.

Snack Pack (GFr) $4.50

Kabana, Cheese cubes, cucumber, carrot,
and ranch sauce.

Salad Special $5.00

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

o Wide variety of drinks, snacks and ice creams
always available
e Keep an eye out for our monthly specials!

DF—dairy free
GF—gluten free

Any menu item labelled gluten free has come individually
packaged directly from the supplier, avoiding any potential

cross-contamination.
GFr—gluten friendly
Any menu item labelled gluten friendly has been

prepared on site with gluten free ingredients. While we
have processes and procedures to ensure no Cross-
contamination in the food preparation process, we cannot
guarantee there has been no cross-contamination due to
the ingredients used and nature of a commercial kitchen.
VEG—vegetarian

Dietary requirements are available via Flexischools.

Tandoori Chicken Wrap

Tandoor marinated chicken, iceberg lettuce
and aioli.

Soft Shell Tacos

Ham and Swiss Baguette
Leg ham with swiss cheese on a baguette roll

Ham and Cheese Sandwich
Egg & Lettuce Sandwich (DF)

Salad Sandwich

Chicken Fingers and Chips
Chicken Fingers
Spring Rolls

Sweet and Smokey Chicken Wings
w/ BBQ glaze

Beef Slider and chips

Chicken Alfredo Parcel
Chicken alfredo, cream cheese, spinach,
and sundried tomato wrapped in a tortilla.

Loaded Potato Skins

w/ Mexican beef and cheese.

Potato Skin topped with Mexican spiced beef
topped with melted cheese.

Bacon and Egg Flat Croissant

Crispy bacon, fried egg and sliced melted cheese.

Hot Chips

Sausage Roll

Beef Pie

Garlic Bread

Mini Mac and Cheese Cob Loaf (VEG)

Toasted Cheese Sandwich (VEG)
(Subject to availability)

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$3.50
$3.50

$3.50

$5.50
$4.50

$4.00

$5.50
$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$2.00
$4.50

$3.00



