





### Opening hours 7:30am-3:30pm

Seasonal Fruit Salad (GFr/DF)	\$4.50
<b>Muffins</b> Apple Cinnamon, Double Choc Chip.	\$4.00
<b>Granola and Yoghurt Cup (LF)</b> Greek yoghurt topped with house made granola and mixed berries.	\$4.50
Chocolate Mudcake (GF/DF)	\$5.00
Acai Bowl (GFr/DF) Acai topped with coconut yoghurt, dark chocolate and fresh berries.	\$4.50
Snack Pack (GFr) Kabana, Cheese cubes, cucumber, carrot, and ranch sauce.	\$4.50
Salad Special	\$5.00

## **ADDITIONAL ITEMS**

- Wide variety of drinks, snacks and ice creams always available
- Keep an eye out for our monthly specials!



GF-gluten free

Any menu item labelled gluten free has come individually packaged directly from the supplier, avoiding any potential cross-contamination.

## GFr-gluten friendly

Any menu item labelled gluten friendly has been prepared on site with gluten free ingredients. While we have processes and procedures to ensure no crosscontamination in the food preparation process, we cannot quarantee there has been no cross-contamination due to the ingredients used and nature of a commercial kitchen.

VEG—vegetarian

Dietary requirements are available via Flexischools.

# **SANDWICHES**

<b>Tandoori Chicken Wrap</b> Tandoor marinated chicken, iceberg lettuce and aioli.	\$5.50
Soft Shell Tacos	\$5.50
<b>Ham and Swiss Baguette</b> Leg ham with swiss cheese on a baguette roll	\$5.50
Ham and Cheese Sandwich	\$3.50
Egg & Lettuce Sandwich (DF)	\$3.50
Salad Sandwich	\$3.50
HOT	
Chicken Fingers and Chips	\$5.50
Chicken Fingers	\$4.50
Spring Rolls	\$4.00
Sweet and Smokey Chicken Wings w/ BBQ glaze	\$5.50
Beef Slider and chips	\$5.50
Chicken Alfredo Parcel Chicken alfredo, cream cheese, spinach, and sundried tomato wrapped in a tortilla.	\$5.50
Loaded Potato Skins w/ Mexican beef and cheese. Potato Skin topped with Mexican spiced beef topped with melted cheese.	\$5.00
Bacon and Egg Flat Croissant Crispy bacon, fried egg and sliced melted cheese.	\$4.50
Hot Chips	\$4.50
Sausage Roll	\$5.50
Beef Pie	\$5.50
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Mini Mac and Cheese Cob Loaf (VEG)	\$4.50
<b>Toasted Cheese Sandwich (VEG)</b> (Subject to availability)	\$3.00